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Moaynb ontudeckmnn Cisco QSFP-40G-LR4
QSFP-40G-LR4

OnuncaHue

Mopaynb Cisco 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP nopgaep)xvusaeT AAnHY KaHana fo 10 KnioMeTpos rno CTaHAapTHOW nape
04HOMOL,0BOr0 BoJsIoKHa G.652 ¢ gynsiekCHbIMU pa3bemamn LC.
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